SECL Coal Status Report for the month of January 2022

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — SECL e SECL - SECL — SECL - SECL — SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 3937 0 3937 0 3937 0 3937 0 8451 0 8451 0 8451 0 8451 0 266459 0 266459 0 0% 0%
2 0 16036 0 16036 0 19974 0 19974 0 7421 0 7421 0 15872 0 15872 0 275075 0 275075 0 0% 0%
3 0 8030 0 8030 0 28004 0 28004 0 9248 0 9248 0 25120 0 25120 0 273857 0 273857 0 0% 0%
4 0 3816 0 3816 0 31819 0 31819 0 8465 0 8465 0 33585 0 33585 0 269207 0 269207 0 0% 0%
5 0 8095 0 8095 0 39914 0 39914 0 14992 0 14992 0 48577 0 48577 0 262310 0 262310 0 0% 0%
6 0 11918 0 11918 0 51832 0 51832 0 18465 0 18465 0 67042 0 67042 0 255763 0 255763 0 0% 0%
7 0 7971 0 7971 0 59804 0 59804 0 17237 0 17237 0 84279 0 84279 0 246497 0 246497 0 0% 0%
8 0 8083 0 8083 0 67887 0 67887 0 13815 0 13815 0 98094 0 98094 0 240765 0 240765 0 0% 0%
9 0 3993 0 3993 0 71880 0 71880 0 17804 0 17804 0 115898 0 115898 0 226954 0 226954 0 0% 0%
10 0 12099 0 12099 0 83978 0 83978 0 17545 0 17545 0 133443 0 133443 0 221508 0 221508 0 0% 0%
11 0 4082 0 4082 0 88061 0 88061 0 18781 0 18781 0 152224 0 152224 0 206809 0 206809 0 0% 0%
12 0 12574 0 12574 0 100635 0 100635 0 19078 0 19078 0 171302 0 171302 0 200305 0 200305 0 0% 0%
13 0 12501 0 12501 0 113136 0 113136 0 8746 0 8746 0 180048 0 180048 0 204060 0 204060 0 0% 0%
14 0 16350 0 16350 0 129486 0 129486 0 9004 0 9004 0 189052 0 189052 0 211407 0 211407 0 0% 0%
15 0 8094 0 8094 0 137580 0 137580 0 8922 0 8922 0 197974 0 197974 0 210579 0 210579 0 0% 0%
16 0 652000 0 652000 0 3832 0 3832 0 141411 0 141411 0 9217 0 9217 0 207191 0 207191 0 205193 0 205193 0 0% 0%
17 0 7822 0 7822 0 149233 0 149233 0 8383 0 8383 0 215574 0 215574 0 204632 0 204632 0 0% 0%
18 0 3810 0 3810 0 153044 0 153044 0 9360 0 9360 0 224934 0 224934 0 199082 0 199082 0 0% 0%
19 0 11993 0 11993 0 165037 0 165037 0 9449 0 9449 0 234383 0 234383 0 201627 0 201627 0 0% 0%
20 0 3882 0 3882 0 168919 0 168919 0 8502 0 8502 0 242885 0 242885 0 197007 0 197007 0 0% 0%
21 0 12088 0 12088 0 181007 0 181007 0 14472 0 14472 0 257357 0 257357 0 194623 0 194623 0 0% 0%
22 0 23429 0 23429 0 204436 0 204436 0 14884 0 14884 0 272241 0 272241 0 203167 0 203167 0 0% 0%
23 0 8053 0 8053 0 212489 0 2124389 0 16371 0 16371 0 288612 0 288612 0 194850 0 194850 0 0% 0%
24 0 11871 0 11871 0 224360 0 224360 0 17483 0 17483 0 306095 0 306095 0 189238 0 189238 0 0% 0%
25 0 4165 0 4165 0 228524 0 228524 0 17435 0 17435 0 323530 0 323530 0 175967 0 175967 0 0% 0%
26 0 8065 0 8065 0 236589 0 236589 0 16667 0 16667 0 340197 0 340197 0 167365 0 167365 0 0% 0%
27 0 12300 0 12300 0 248889 0 248889 0 16182 0 16182 0 356379 0 356379 0 163483 0 163483 0 0% 0%
28 0 12015 0 12015 0 260904 0 260904 0 18471 0 18471 0 374850 0 374850 0 157027 0 157027 0 0% 0%
29 0 15493 0 15493 0 276397 0 276397 0 19913 0 19913 0 394763 0 394763 0 152607 0 152607 0 0% 0%
30 0 11497 0 11497 0 287895 0 287895 0 17849 0 17849 0 412612 0 412612 0 146255 0 146255 0 0% 0%
31 0 11720 0 11720 0 299615 0 299615 0 18326 0 18326 0 430938 0 430938 0 139650 0 139650 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.01.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 270973 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of January 2022 from SECL- 384000 MT, NCL- 118000 MT,CCL- 150000 MT Page 1 of 2
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NPL Imported Coal
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Domestic Commecial Coal
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NOTE

On 01.01.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 270973 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%
May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 265030 0 265030 0 2465603 0 2465603 0 416701 0 416701 61782 2875965 0 2937747 0 77955 0 77955 0 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 939000 0 939000 0 463507 0 463507 0 2929110 0 2929110 0 485778 0 485778 61782 3361743 0 3423525 0 55684 0 55684 0 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 451000 0 451000 0 3380110 0 3380110 0 337712 0 337712 61782 3699455 0 3761237 0 168972 0 168972 0 0% 0%
Dec-21 0 512000 0 512000 0 373055 0 373055 0 3753165 0 3753165 0 271054 0 271054 61782 3970509 0 4032291 0 270973 0 270973 0 0% 0%
Jan-22 0 652000 0 652000 0 299615 0 299615 0 4052780 0 4052780 0 430938 0 430938 61782 4401447 0 4463229 0 139650 0 139650 0 0% 0%
Feb-22
Mar-22
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%
May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 557368 0% 0%
Sep-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 416701 0% 0%
Oct-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 485778 0% 0%
Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337712 0% 0%
Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271054 0% 0%
Jan-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430938 0% 0%
Feb-22
Mar-22
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




